
  2012-2013 World Trip - Locations
Date Country Location Notes

Thu, 27 Sep 2012 Australia Melbourne Flight: QANTAS (QF420) 9.30 am to 10.55 am
Thu, 27 Sep 2012 Australia Sydney Flight: British Airways (BA16)  3.45 pm to 9.45 pm
Thu, 27 Sep 2012 Singapore Singapore Hotel: Bayview Hotel (30 BENCOOLEN STREET, SINGAPORE)
Sat, 29 Sep 2012 Singapore Singapore Tour Begins: Colours of Asia
Sun, 30 Sep 2012 Malaysia Melaka
Mon, 1 Oct 2012 Malaysia Kuala Lumpur
Wed, 3 Oct 2012 Malaysia Cameron Highlands
Fri, 5 Oct 2012 Malaysia Penang
Sat, 6 Oct 2012 Thailand Nakhon Si Thammarat
Sun, 7 Oct 2012 Thailand Ko Samui
Mon, 8 Oct 2012 Thailand Koh Phangan
Thu, 11 Oct 2012 Thailand Bangkok
Fri, 12 Oct 2012 Thailand Bangkok Tour Ends 8.00 am.  Post Tour Hotel: Bangkok Centre Hotel

Sun, 14 Oct 2012 Thailand Bangkok Flight: Cathay Pacific (CX713) 11.45 to 15.10 (2 hrs 25 mins)
Sun, 14 Oct 2012 Singapore Singapore Flight: QANTAS (QF5) 23.30 to 06.15 (12 hrs 45 mins)
Mon, 15 Oct 2012 Germany Frankfurt Flight: British Airways (BA905) 14.40 to 16.10 (1 hr 30 mins)
Mon, 15 Oct 2012 England London Flight: IcelandAir (FL455) 21.10 to 23.10 (3 hrs)
Mon, 15 Oct 2012 Iceland Reykjavík Hotel: Fosshótel Barón (Baronsstigur 2, Reykjavík)
Fri, 19 Oct 2012 Iceland Reykjavík Flight: IcelandAir (FL450) 07.40 to 11.45 (3 hrs 5 mins)
Fri, 19 Oct 2012 England London Hotel: Canary Wharf - Hilton (South Quay, Marsh Wall London E14 9SH)

Mon, 22 Oct 2012 Germany Frankfurt Flight: British Airways (BA904) 10.50 to 13.35 (1 hr 45 mins)
Mon, 22 Oct 2012 Germany Frankfurt Hotel: To be booked
Wed, 24 Oct 2012 Germany Frankfurt Flight: Iberia (IB3507) 12.15 to 14.50 (2 hrs 35 mins)
Wed, 24 Oct 2012 Spain Madrid Hotel: Hotel Intur Palacio San Martin
Fri, 26 Oct 2012 Spain Madrid Flight: Iberia (IB3507) 12.30 to 19.45 (12 hrs 15 mins)
Fri, 26 Oct 2012 Argentina Buenos Aires Hotel: To be booked

Mon, 29 Oct 2012 Argentina Buenos Aires Flight: Aerolineas Argentinas (1896) 07.25 to 11.00 (3 hrs 35 mins)
Mon, 29 Oct 2012 Argentina Ushuaia Tour Begins: Patagonia Experience & Antarctica
Tue, 30 Oct 2012 Argentina El Chaltén
Thu, 1 Nov 2012 Argentina El Calafate
Sat, 3 Nov 2012 Chile Torres del Paine National Park

Wed, 7 Nov 2012 Argentina Ushuaia
Fri, 9 Nov 2012 Argentina Drake Passage

Sun, 11 Nov 2012 Antarctica Antarctic Peninsula
Sat, 17 Nov 2012 Argentina Drake Passage
Mon, 19 Nov 2012 Argentina Ushuaia Tour Ends 8.00 am.  Post Tour Hotel: Ushuaia Hotel
Tue, 20 Nov 2012 Argentina Ushuaia Flight: Aerolineas Argentinas (1892) 12.05 to 15.33 (3 hrs 28 mins)
Tue, 20 Nov 2012 Argentina Buenos Aires Hotel: To be booked
Wed, 21 Nov 2012 Argentina Buenos Aires Flight: American Airlines (AA934) 11.00 to 18.05 (8 hrs 5 mins)
Wed, 21 Nov 2012 USA Miami Hotel: Miami Hilton Hotel
Thu, 22 Nov 2012 USA Miami Flight: American Airlines (AA395) 11.15 to 13.35 (3 hrs 20 mins)
Thu, 22 Nov 2012 USA Dallas Flight: American Airlines (AA1962) 17.00 to 20.35 (2 hrs 35 mins)
Thu, 22 Nov 2012 USA Washington Hotel: Capital Hilton (bus on 25/11)
Sun, 25 Nov 2012 USA New York City Hotel: Hilton Garden Inn - New York-Chelsea
Tue, 27 Nov 2012 USA New York City Hotel: Hampton Inn JFK
Wed, 28 Nov 2012 USA New York City Flight: American Airlines (AA1777) 07.10 to 10.10 (3 hrs)
Wed, 28 Nov 2012 USA Orlando Hotel: Hampton Inn closest to Universal Orlando
Fri, 30 Nov 2012 USA Orlando Flight: American Airlines (AA1593) 11.20 to 12.20 (1 hr)
Fri, 30 Nov 2012 USA Miami Flight: American Airlines (AA2115) 16.00 to 18.30 (3 hrs 30 mins)
Fri, 30 Nov 2012 Mexico Mexico City Hotel: Hilton Mexico City Airport
Sun, 2 Dec 2012 Mexico Mexico City Flight: Cubana (CU131) 08.45 to 12.15 (1 hr 30 mins)
Sun, 2 Dec 2012 Cuba Havana Tour Begins: Beautiful Cuba
Mon, 3 Dec 2012 Cuba Vinales
Wed, 5 Dec 2012 Cuba Trinidad
Fri, 7 Dec 2012 Cuba Cienfuegos
Sat, 8 Dec 2012 Cuba Havana
Sun, 9 Dec 2012 Cuba Havana Flight: Cubana (CU152) 14.00 to 14.25 (1 hr 25 mins)
Sun, 9 Dec 2012 Mexico Cancun Hotel:The Westin Resort & Spa Cancun
Sat, 15 Dec 2012 Mexico Cancun Flight: Aeromexico (AM5888) 13.05 to 15.30 (2 hrs 25 mins)

Sat, 15 Dec 2012 Mexico Mexico City
Tour Begins: Great Mexico And Central American Journey
(Mexico Ancient Civilizations code MMC first part of tour)

Mon, 17 Dec 2012 Mexico Puebla
Wed, 19 Dec 2012 Mexico Oaxaca
Sat, 22 Dec 2012 Mexico San Cristóbal de las Casas
Mon, 24 Dec 2012 Mexico Palenque
Wed, 26 Dec 2012 Mexico Mérida
Fri, 28 Dec 2012 Mexico Playa del Carmen (Start of Mayan Sun Code: CMCA)

Mon, 31 Dec 2012 Belize Caye Caulker
Fri, 4 Jan 2013 Belize San Ignacio

Sun, 6 Jan 2013 Guatemala Flores
Mon, 7 Jan 2013 Guatemala Río Dulce
Wed, 9 Jan 2013 Guatemala Antigua
Fri, 11 Jan 2013 Guatemala Panajachel
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Sat, 12 Jan 2013 Guatemala Antigua (Start of Volcano Trail Code: JGS)
Sun, 13 Jan 2013 Honduras Copán
Wed, 16 Jan 2013 Honduras Roatan Island
Sat, 19 Jan 2013 Honduras Tegucigalpa
Sun, 20 Jan 2013 Nicaragua Granada
Tue, 22 Jan 2013 Nicaragua Ometepe
Thu, 24 Jan 2013 Costa Rica Monteverde
Sat, 26 Jan 2013 Costa Rica Arenal
Mon, 28 Jan 2013 Costa Rica San José (Start of Panama Experience Tour Code: CRSP)
Wed, 30 Jan 2013 Costa Rica Puerto Viejo de Talamanca

Fri, 1 Feb 2013 Panama Bocas del Toro
Mon, 4 Feb 2013 Panama Boquete
Wed, 6 Feb 2013 Panama Santa Catalina
Sat, 9 Feb 2013 Panama Panama City

Sun, 10 Feb 2013 Panama Panama City Flight: American Airlines (AA2102) 9.20 to 13.10 (4 hrs 50 mins)
Sun, 10 Feb 2013 USA Dallas Hotel: To be booked
Mon, 11 Feb 2013 USA Dallas Flight: QANTAS (QF8) 22.00 to 06.15 (16 hrs 15 mins)
Wed, 13 Feb 2013 Australia Brisbane Flight: QANTAS (QF617) 11.00 to 14.20 (2 hrs 20 mins)


